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MONGODB INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US60937P1066

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
262.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.74% (4.50)

US60937P1066
MDB

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

17,618 EUR
S&P 500

262.94 USD (100)
263.98 USD (100)
254.03 USD
264.11 USD
253.48 USD
258.26 USD
260.073239 USD
2,024,263
526,629,259.79
42,844

WKN: 60937P106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US60937P1066&ID_NOTATION=200635232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US60937P1066&ID_NOTATION=200635232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a780d8b80535a33855c45ff4f1a3b96def49b82b8d65595e7a95800efe2339d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5e4554beaa999559&time=1721366740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaf10b4191dbcf069c304ac085591856aa941552a378fb942657078b9501bdb2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b6d6eb0d88d6d057&time=1721366740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06326f740d1eeec9df48e19f08dcc6443ff1af163c7796eb5e983146e7f8019&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32fe20b8a4cb9b24d&time=1721366740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5d0f0f454d321621512a8ae222839a0e50e50bd9bc37e0b436974f71c99faa4&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38040e0304f09d33c&time=1721366740&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cdb72c035779a569db55504e09f89d93065e73fd26f743deefe9cad9e545991&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc3c69d0e323a8f4c&time=1721366740&tool=RSC

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
262.76 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.74% (4.50)

ISIN US60937P1066
Symbol MDB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,618 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 262.94 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 263.98 USD (100)
Open 254.03 USD
High 264.11 USD
Low 253.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 258.26 USD
VWAP 260.073239 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,024,263
Trading volume 526,629,259.79
Number of trades 42,844
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.37% -35.78% -21.02%
Perf (abs.) -137.62 -146.41 -69.94
Beta 1.55 1.93 2.25
Volatility 59.13 53.04 72.19

ERSTE

Group

600.00

500.00

400.00

300.00

200.00

L00.00

Sy

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MONGODB INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/06/

Time Price
22:26 240.35 EUR
21:58 240.05 EUR
22:00 262.76 USD
08:01 234.95 EUR

15:47 248.90 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00

526.63

0.00

0.01

255.10 USD (1,314,300
240.61 USD (1,841,733
327.58 USD (1,621,738
363.46 USD (1,487,087
509.62 USD (2024/02/12
214.74 USD (2024/06/20
509.62 USD (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
214.74 USD (2024/06/20)

Number of
trades

11

42,844
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200635232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213576428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891286

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 234.85 EUR 0.00

21:55 239.85 EUR 0.00

19:30 236.00 EUR 0.00

20:30 240.95 EUR 0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198950704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235269976

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

. mongoDB.

Contact Details

ERSTE

Group

Members of Management Board

Peter Killalea

Hope Cochran
Roelof Botha

Dev lttycheria

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ann Lewnes Member of Board of

MONGODB INC. Directors
oo Archana Member of Board of

1633 Broadway, 38th floor - 10019 New York ~ ~9"awal Directors
Telefon: +1-646-727-4092 Chip Hazard M.ember of Board of

Directors

Fax: + .

_— Dwight Member of Board of

E-mail: mfo@mongodb.com Merriman Directors
Francisco Member of Board of

D'Souza Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Stephens Committee

Cedric Pech Member of Executive
Committee

Harsha Jalihal Member of Executive
Committee

Jim Scharf Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Gordon Committee

Peder Ulander

Sahir Azam

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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